ORIMATTILAN SEUDUN URHEILUAMPUJAT

RISTAPOLKU 28.4.2013

Sarja Yleinen

Sija Nimi
1 Turpeinen Sauli
2 Kiviniemi Mikko
3 Henriksson Kai
4 Saastamoinen Lasse
5 Aaltonen Juha
6 Koivisto Juha
7 Pitkanen Antti
8 Virtanen llkka
9 Hamaldinen Antti

10 Kataja Jari

Sarja N

Sija Nimi

1 Wejberg Hanna-Leena

2 Pylkkdnen Satu
3 Halminen Sirpa
4 Olkkonen Eija
5 Raitala Suvi

Sarja Y50

Sija Nimi
1 Raeluoto Jukka
2 Uusikari Tero
3 Heikkila Esa
4 Hyvarinen Reijo
5 Saari Sakari

Sarja Y60

Sija Nimi
1 Laakso Kari
2 Siivonen Heikki
3 Nurmi Matti
4 Raeluoto llkka
5 Murto Martti

Sarja Y70

Sija Nimi
1 Niemi Raine
2 Parantainen Heikki
3 Laine Risto
4 Heikkila Kalevi
5 Koskinen Pekka

Seura

ESF

Kamy-58

RS

Oitin MS
Kamy-58
Soukkion MS
MKMS
Sadksjarven MY
Skogbyn Era
Mallusjoen MS

Seura

HYMA

Kamy 58

ESF

Mertien Mets.
Name 88

Seura
Metsakylan Eram
Name 88
Muttilan MS
Hyvinkdan MK

Seura
Orimattilan MS
LAS

FINA
Metsakylan RM
Ita-Asikkala

Seura
Turhatoivo
Metsakylan RM
Hautjarven MY
Kamy-58

POM

oSu

'SHOOTING CLUB

Tulos Uusinta
160 /160/160
160 /160/156
160 /149
158
157
153
152
150
150
150

Tulos
141
140
130
128
125

Tulos Uusinta
160 /159
155
155
154
152

Tulos Uusinta
160 /157
154
147
143
142

Tulos
156
147
145
144
142

1(2)



Sarja Y20

Sija Nimi
1 Ruusuvirta Markus
2 Hyypio Teemu
3 Lehtinen Juha
4 Romppanen Pauli
5 Puisto Tommi

Sarja Y16

Sija Nimi
1 Romppanen Pekka
2 Aaltonen Juuso
3 Luoto Jere
4 Einonen Eetu
5 Vartiainen Tatu

LISALAJIT
KANSALLINEN TRAP
Sarja Y

Oinonen Esa
Rajakallio Erkki
Siivonen Heikki

Kansikas llpo
Nurmi Matti

u b W N -

Sarja Y18

Turunen Joni
Romppanen Pekka
Romppanen Pauli
Olkkonen Eevi
Einonen Eetu

u b W N -

METSASTYSAMMUNTA

Sarja Y

Lehtinen Juha
Lehtinen Mika
Henriksson Kaj
Kirkinen A-P
Kankaanpaa Jaakko

u b W N -

Sarja Y18

1 Einonen Eetu

Seura
Metsakylan RM
Metsakylan RM
AHA

MKMS
Sadksjarven MY

Seura
MKMS
Kamy 58
Kamy 58

Nummenpaan MS

15/14/10
15/14/9
14 /10
14/9
14/3

12
11

24 /7
24/6
23/2
23/0
20

Tulos
150
135
133
129
126

Tulos
149
143
132
123
119

2(2)



